
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Aug

7:00 AM Routine

7:30 Polar Bear!

8:00

8:30

9:00 Trip Departure

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 Closing Ceremony

3:00 Goodbye

3:30 Opening Ceremony

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

UP Waterfalls Expedition 2026

Dinner

Breakfast

Camp Store

TAPS/Lights Out

Breakfast

Drive to Munising

(3 hours)                                                       

Lunch in the car

Wagner Falls

Alger Falls

Horseshoe Falls

Tannery Falls

Memorial Falls

Munising Falls 

Set up camp at Potato 

Patch

TAPS/Lights Out

Drive to Chapel Rock

Chapel Falls

Chapel Beach

Chapel Rock

Camp at Chapel Beach

TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out

AM Routine (trail): 

breakfast, dishes, pack, 

depart

Finish exploring 

Tahquamenon Falls

Whitefish Point Lighthouse 

& Beach (wave to Canada)

Final Packing & Prep

Pack Gear & Cars

Campfire

TAPS/Lights Out

AM Routine (trail): 

breakfast, dishes, pack, 

depart

AM Routine (trail): 

breakfast, dishes, pack, 

depart

Check In/Move In                                       

Lice checks

Health Checks

Cabin Photo

Potato Patch Falls

Miners Beach Falls

Miners Castle

Miners Falls

Hike back to Chapel Falls 

Trail Head

Drive to Sable Falls

Sable Falls

Sand Dunes

Lake Superior Shoreline

Lunch

Drive to Tahquamenon Falls 

State Park

Set up camp & explore 

Upper & Lower Falls

Pack Luggage & Clean Cabin

High Ropes/Zipline

Lunch

CAMP DANCE!

Campfire & Dreamboat

Drive Back to Unie

Dinner on the road


