

UP Waterfalls Expedition 2026

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	2-Aug	3-Aug	4-Aug	5-Aug	6-Aug	7-Aug
7:00						AM Routine
7:30		Final Packing & Prep	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	AM Routine (trail): breakfast, dishes, pack, depart	Polar Bear!
8:00		Breakfast				Breakfast
8:30						
9:00		Trip Departure				Camp Store
9:30						
10:00						High Ropes/Zipline
10:30						
11:00		Drive to Munising (3 hours)	Potato Patch Falls Miners Beach Falls Miners Castle Miners Falls		Finish exploring Tahquamenon Falls	
11:30		Lunch in the car		Hike back to Chapel Falls Trail Head	Whitefish Point Lighthouse & Beach (wave to Canada)	
12:00				Drive to Sable Falls		Lunch
12:30				Sable Falls Sand Dunes		
1:00				Lake Superior Shoreline Lunch		
1:30				Drive to Chapel Rock		
2:00	Check In/Move In Lice checks			Chapel Falls Chapel Beach Chapel Rock		
2:30				Camp at Chapel Beach		
3:00					Drive Back to Unie	
3:30	Opening Ceremony				Dinner on the road	
4:00	Health Checks Cabin Photo					
4:30						
5:00	Dinner					
5:30					CAMP DANCE!	
6:00						
6:30	Pack Gear & Cars					
7:00						
7:30	Campfire				Campfire & Dreamboat	
8:00						
8:30						
9:00						
9:30	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	
10:00						
10:30						